155W 170W 210W 270W
Color Temp. 5000K 1CCT/2CCT 1CCT/2CCT 5000K
Wattage 155W 170W 210W 270W
Lumens 20925LM 22950LM 28350LM 40500LM
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V
Dimming 0-10V 0-10V 0-10V 0-10V
CRI 80+ 80+ 80+ 80+
Item Length X Width X Height

solutions for various industrial and commercial applications.
Double-panel design for wide and uniform illumination
High-lumen output for industrial and commercial applications
Available in fixed and selectable CCT models
4000K / 5000K and 4000K–5000K selectable options available
0–10V dimming compatible
120–277V wide voltage input
Durable aluminum housing for excellent heat dissipation
High-efficiency LED technology
Suitable for warehouses, factories, gyms, and retail spaces
Double Panel High Bay Series
Double Panel High Bay
Key Features — Double Panel High Bay
Website: www.mwledlighting.com   Email: Info@mwledlighting.com Location: 15250 Stafford St, City Of Industry, CA91744
Item Number Description Wattage Lumens Color Temp. Voltage CRI Dimming
MHB24-155W-50K 155W Double Panel High Bay 155W 20925LM 5000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
MHB24-170W-40K 170W Double Panel High Bay 170W 22950LM 4000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
MHB24-170W-50K 170W Double Panel High Bay 170W 22950LM 5000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
MHB26-210W-40K 210W Double Panel High Bay 210W 28350LM 4000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
MHB26-210W-50K 210W Double Panel High Bay 210W 28350LM 5000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
MHB24-170W-40K/50K 170W Double Panel High Bay 170W 22950LM 4000/5000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
MHB26-210W-40K/50K 210W Double Panel High Bay 210W 28350LM 4000/5000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
MHB42-270W-50K 4ft 270W Double Panel High Bay 270W 40500W 5000K 120-277V 80+ 0-10V
Double Panel High Bay Series
Construction
Heavy-duty aluminum housing for superior thermal management
 Double-panel structure for enhanced light coverage